
Spring Meeting

Breakfast Buffet, 9:30 AM

Meeting 10:00 AM Inverness Thursday, May 18 8:00 am Shotgun

Itasca Hinsdale Thursday, May 25 8:00 am Shotgun
Rolling Green Thursday, June 1 8:00 am Shotgun

Rules Seminar Riverside Thursday, June 8 8:00 am Shotgun

Itasca Thursday, June 29 8:00 am Shotgun

9:00 AM to 11:30 AM

Itasca

Fall Meeting Shoreacres Thursday, May 18 8:30 a.m. Shotgun

Skokie Thursday, May 25 8:30 a.m. Shotgun

Northmoor Wednesday, May 31 8:30 a.m. Shotgun

Meeting 10:00 AM Lake Shore Thursday, June 8 8:30 a.m. Shotgun

Itasca Onwentsia Thursday, June 15 8:30 a.m. Shotgun

TOURNAMENT PLAY DATES
Royal Melbourne Thursday, May 18 8:30 a.m. Shotgun

One Day Stroke Play Bull Valley Monday, May 22 8:30 a.m. Shotgun

Geneva National Thursday, June 8 8:30 a.m. Shotgun

Ridgemoor Country Club Hawthorne Woods Thursday, June 15 8:30 a.m. Shotgun

 Ivanhoe Thursday, June 29 8:30 a.m. Shotgun

Better-Ball of Pairs

Indian Hill Club
Long Beach Thursday, May 25 8:30 a.m. Shotgun

Championship Joliet Thursday, June 1 8:30 a.m. Shotgun

Monday thru Wednesday Crystal Tree Wednesday, June 7 8:30 a.m. Shotgun

August 14, 15 and 16 Briar Ridge Tuesday, June 13 8:30 a.m. Shotgun

St. Charles Country Club Idlewild Thursday, June 29 8:30 a.m. Shotgun

Senior Better-Ball of Pairs

Thursday, August 24

Oak Park Country Club Glen Oak Thursday, May 11 8:30 a.m. Shotgun
Stonebridge Tuesday, May 16 8:30 a.m. Shotgun

Tournament of Team Champions White Eagle Thursday, May 25 8:30 a.m. Shotgun

Royal Fox Thursday, June 1 8:30 a.m. Shotgun

Ruth Lake Country Club Elgin Thursday, June 8 8:30 a.m. Shotgun

Wednesday, July 12

Thursday, September 14

PRELIMINARY SCHEDULE FOR 2017

Four-Ball Match Play dates are subject to change.

Revised 03/25/17

Chicago Women's District Golf Association

Northeast Section

Northwest Section

West Section

South Section

Central Section

FOUR-BALL MATCH PLAY

Wednesday, May 3

Wednesday, May 10

Wednesday, October 18

Breakfast Buffet, 9:30 AM

Thursday, June 22


